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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Top Eliminator

7X39
75
WX28
HX01
SX28
WX30
XX32
1012
3424
FX28

1X18
3X07
LX55
1X71
GX79
HX84
3X67
1X59
2X28
3X77
H359
351
427
1X32
YX05
YX94
322
4X56
391
5XVB
3X02
1X69
HX70
JX28
308
320
590
1305
7602
VX38
2X18
5X17
WX37
5826
WX55

Nickie Huss

Mark Jiricka

Gary Siedschlag
Dan Kuik

Steve Keller
Scott Zimmerman
Steve Howard
Warren Davies
Bob Zimmerman
Jim Fanlon

Marissa Hansen
Brad Schultz
Paul Londerville
Mel Mertens
Gary Wood
Steve Olm
Danielle Phillips
Dan Klein

Chris Feit

Sarah Bentz
Randy O'Keefe
Mark Armbrust
Brian Jankuski
Dion Degnitz
Tanner Zwetow
Francis Moeller
Mike Liebl
Buffy Wied

T Arndt

Nik VanBeek
Derek Degnitz
Tim Golden
Todd Rheinschmidt
James Fanlon

Leroy Leclaire

Bill Damon

Heath Lehman
Gary Wiegand
Bruce VanStraten
Brayden Londervilli
Rick Scott

Dan Osero

Jim Wagner

TOTAL
52
51
51
49
46
46
44
42
42
42

42
42
40
39
39
38
37
36
36
34
34
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
28
27
26
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
17
15
15

X Points Champion and WIR Class Champion



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

97
557
DX40
5X33
HX12
WX36
1978
V22
TX25
YX91
468
5939
5291
5937
6X88
2X67
401
V383
Wx11
2068
1X43
3X37
515J
575L
7X91
863X
C315

H2020

HX48

HX928

5293
W523
X64
9XLL
88
5607
3037

Jon Ruh

Pat Armbrust
Derek Hansen
Pete Halfmann

Jerry Rentmeester

Tanner Osborne
Bob Moeller

Clayt Emmer
Josh Hardel
Rick Fuller

Darrell Rezach

Pat Flynn
Jurnee Bennett

Don Schultz Sr
J Weiler

J Weiler

Jim Williams
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